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CITY: MOUND
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$1,173,600
$769,983
$1,291,893
$6,513,689
$11,407,447
$631,833
$833,175
$2,217,080
$3,942,793
$15,650,638
$355,036
$3,027,817
$1,282,868
$821,399
$4,144,869
$4,079,331
$1,174,093
$554,340
$15,474,186

$75,346,070

$907,085
$296,977
$627,350
$449,932
$3,574,179
$299,413
$172,289
$1,142,545
$3,838,258
$9,832,139
$306,234
$1,622,298
$642,416
$309, 406
$3,901,017
$98,231
$89,563
$146,909
$1,250,839

$29,507,080

SALES TAX

$58,962
$19,302
$40,774
$29,240
$238,346
$19,460
$11,198
$74,263
$266,887
$645,682
$19,902
$105,446
$41,757
$20,112
$258,287
$6,383
$5,821
$9,550
$81,314

$1,952,686

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$268
$3,296
$0
$1,035
$105
$4

$0
$7,744
$0
$4,671
$415
$624
$1,633
$43
$103
$935
$353
$0
$8,248

$29,477

TOTAL TAX

$59,230
$22,598
$40,774
$30,275
$238,451
$19,464
$11,198
$82,007
$266,887
$650,353
$20,317
$106,070
$43,390
$20,155
$258,390
$7,318
$6,174
$9,550
$89,562

$1,982,163

NUMBER

18
10
6
14
7
4
5
15
12
98
21
42
11
11
8
10
12
4
43

351



