MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: MOUND

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$1,173,600	\$907,085	\$58,962	\$268	\$59,230	18
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$769,983	\$296,977	\$19,302	\$3,296	\$22,598	10
39 MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$1,291,893	\$627,350	\$40,774	\$0	\$40,774	6
50 WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$6,513,689	\$449,932	\$29,240	\$1,035	\$30,275	14
54 RETL:FOOD	\$11,407,447	\$3,574,179	\$238,346	\$105	\$238,451	7
55 RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$631,833	\$299,413	\$19,460	\$4	\$19,464	4
56 RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$833,175	\$172,289	\$11,198	\$0	\$11,198	5
57 RETL:FURNITURE	\$2,217,080	\$1,142,545	\$74,263	\$7,744	\$82,007	15
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$3,942,793	\$3,838,258	\$266,887	\$0	\$266,887	12
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$15,650,638	\$9,832,139	\$645,682	\$4,671	\$650,353	98
72 PERSONAL SERVICES	\$355,036	\$306,234	\$19,902	\$415	\$20,317	21
73 BUSINESS SERVICES	\$3,027,817	\$1,622,298	\$105,446	\$624	\$106,070	42
75 AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$1,282,868	\$642,416	\$41,757	\$1,633	\$43,390	11
76 MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$821,399	\$309,406	\$20,112	\$43	\$20,155	11
79 AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$4,144,869	\$3,901,017	\$258,287	\$103	\$258,390	8
80 HEALTH SERVICES	\$4,079,331	\$98,231	\$6,383	\$935	\$7,318	10
87 ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$1,174,093	\$89,563	\$5,821	\$353	\$6,174	12
89 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$554,340	\$146,909	\$9,550	\$0	\$9,550	4
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$15,474,186	\$1,250,839	\$81,314	\$8,248	\$89,562	43
CITY TOTAL	\$75,346,070	\$29,507,080	\$1,952,686	\$29,477	\$1,982,163	351